ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9657

QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: WAZIRABAD
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9657-M-1-5666
9657-M-2-5689

9657-M-2-5691
9657-M-3-5719
9657-M-3-5725
9657-M-4-5734
9657-M-5-5754
9657-M-5-5755
9657-M-6-5757
9657-M-7-5773
9657-M-8-5777

9657-M-10-5782
9657-M-10-5787

13
ICATS CRITERIA:

AYESHA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD HASHER
AWAN

SYED HUSSAIN ABBAS RIZVI
JARRY HAIDER

ABDUL HADI CHEEMA
ANAYA NADEEM

DUR E SHEHWAR

FATIMA ALI

UZAIR ZAHEER

AROOJ FATIMA

HAREEM YASEEN

UMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASAAN BIN
HASSAN

TAHIR FAROOQ TARAR
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN AWAN

SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN SHAH

AHSAN WASEEM

ZAFAR IQBAL CHEEMA
NADEEM AKHTAR
TEHSEEN ABBAS

KAZAM MUSTAFA
ZAHEER AHMAD

LAIQUE AHMED KHOKHAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MANSOOR

00 N OO U L1 B W W N

10

60
60

60
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

52
56

56
71
71
68
62
62
78
74
66
86
86

86.67%
93.33%

93.33%
94.67%
94.67%
90.67%
68.89%
68.89%
86.67%
82.22%
73.33%
95.56%
95.56%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1




