ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9657

INSTITUTION NAME: QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: WAZIRABAD PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9657-M-1-5666	AYESHA TAHIR	TAHIR FAROOQ TARAR	1	60	52	86.67%
9657-M-2-5689	MUHAMMAD HASHER AWAN	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN AWAN	2	60	56	93.33%
9657-M-2-5691	SYED HUSSAIN ABBAS RIZVI	SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN SHAH	2	60	56	93.33%
9657-M-3-5719	JARRY HAIDER	AHSAN WASEEM	3	75	71	94.67%
9657-M-3-5725	ABDUL HADI CHEEMA	ZAFAR IQBAL CHEEMA	3	75	71	94.67%
9657-M-4-5734	ANAYA NADEEM	NADEEM AKHTAR	4	75	68	90.67%
9657-M-5-5754	DUR E SHEHWAR	TEHSEEN ABBAS	5	90	62	68.89%
9657-M-5-5755	FATIMA ALI	KAZAM MUSTAFA	5	90	62	68.89%
9657-M-6-5757	UZAIR ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMAD	6	90	78	86.67%
9657-M-7-5773	AROOJ FATIMA	LAIQUE AHMED KHOKHAR	7	90	74	82.22%
9657-M-8-5777	HAREEM YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	8	90	66	73.33%
9657-M-10-5782	UMAR AHMED	MUSHTAQ AHMED	10	90	86	95.56%
9657-M-10-5787	MUHAMMAD HASAAN BIN HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MANSOOR	10	90	86	95.56%

13

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction